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CENTARA MIRAGE LAGOON MALDIVES

Located in the heart of the breathtaking North Male Atoll, Centara Mirage Lagoon
Maldives is an enchanting underwater world-themed paradise offering families
boundless fun, activities and unique bonding experiences, delivered through the
warm embrace of modern Thai hospitality. Our fun-filled island retreat presents
modern facilities designed with family-centric activities in mind, comprising
a stunning outdoor water complex with multiple attractions, including a swimming
pool, kids" pool, meandering lazy river, and water playground, making it an
unforgettable destination for all ages.

A multi-island destination wonderland, offering wholly distinct yet seamlessly
connected travel experiences set around its mesmerising Indian Ocean lagoon.
Guests are granted unprecedented access to two captivating Centara properties
- the elegant Centara Grand Lagoon Resort Maldives, a sophisticated and tranquil
haven of exclusive and immersive experiences; and the vibrant Centara Mirage
Lagoon Resort Maldives, a family-centric underwater world-themed oasis. Within this
united island sanctuary, guests can experience arich tapestry of culinary wonders,
exciting activities, and unparalleled relaxation, effortlessly intertwined with the
stunning beauty of the Maldives and Centara’s signature modern Thai hospitality.

ACCOMMODATION

+ 145 rooms ranging from 45 to 196 sq.m and thoughtfully designed for family comfort

+ Wide array of accommodation options includes the Beachfront Room,
Overwater Villa, Overwater Pool Villo, and Beach House with Patio

+ Bunk beds available in all Family room types

+ All rooms feature a welcoming contemporary beach style, dining table and
private outdoor bathtub, joacuzzi or pool

+ Connecting rooms and wheelchair-accessible rooms available

FACILITIES & SERVICES

+ Outdoor water complex with swimming pools, lazy river, and water playground
+ Award-winning SPA Cenvaree

+ Fully-equipped fitness centre

+ Kids' Club and Games room with onsite ice cream parlour

RESTAURANTS & BARS

+ The Sailhouse international all-day dining with indoor/outdoor seating

* Acqua a seafood-forward Italian osteria

+ Suan Bua a modern twist on authentic Thai cuisine

* Mirage Beach Bar = a contemporary overwater bar serving Mediterranean mezzes
+ Dolphin Bar a playful pool bar

+ Scoops a mouthwatering ice cream bar




ACCOMMODATION

ROOM FACTS

GLANCE

ROOM TYPE

Mirage Panoramic Room

Panoramic Lagoon Room
with open-air bath

Mirage Beachfront Room

Beachfront Panoramic Room
with open-air bath

Mirage Panoramic Room
with Jacuzzi

Mirage Beachfront Room
with Jacuzzi

Mirage Overwater Villa
with Jacuzzi

Overwater Villa with Jacuzzi

Mirage Overwater
Sunset Villa with Jacuzzi

Overwater Sunrise Villa
with Jacuzzi

Mirage Overwater Sunrise
Pool Villa

Mirage Overwater Sunset
Pool Villa

Four Bedroom Beach House
with Patio

Mirage Four Bedroom Beach
House with Patio

King

King /
Hollywood Twin

King

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

King /
Hollywood Twin

Number of rooms

26

24

Units

Units

Villa size (m?)

35.2

39.2

35.2

429

344

41.5

344

471

471

Balcony / Terrace size (m?)

9.8

9.8

9.8

12.4

12.4

20

20

32.3

32.3

Outdoor Pool / Jacuzzi size (m?

Total living space (m?)

45

49

45

55.3

55.3

59.9

54.4

64.1

544

79.4

79.4

180

196

IN-ROOM FEATURES

Maximum occupancy (AD + CH)

2AD +2CH

2AD

2AD +2CH

2AD

2AD +2CH

2AD +2CH

2AD +2CH

2AD

2AD +2CH

2AD

2AD +2CH

2AD +2CH

8AD or
4AD +4CH

8AD + 8CH

Bunk Bed

Hammock

Jacuzzi

Private Pool

Shower

Outdoor Shower

Outdoor Bathtub

Individually controlled air-conditioning

Minibar

Tea and coffee making facilities

Complimentary wireless internet access

Destination Club Access

In-room safe
Hairdryer
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RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE TYPE OF CUISINE CAPACITY (SEATS) OPENING HOURS
The Sailhouse International buffet 272
Acqua Authentic Italion restaurant 88
Suan Bua Thai cuisine 12
Mirage Beach Bar Overwater Bar; Mediterranean Mezze Platters -
Dolphin Bar Pool Bar; light bites and refreshments -
Scoops Ice cream -

In-room Dining Thai and international -




ISLAND VILLA TYPE MAP

ISLAND ZONING MAP

Active Zone
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