



- North Male Atoll (Kaafu Atoll), Maldives 02077
- centarahotelsresorts.com/cmlm
- cmlm@chr.co.th
- +960 400 9999

### CENTARA MIRAGE LAGOON MALDIVES

Located in the heart of the breathtaking North Male Atoll, Centara Mirage Lagoon Maldives is an enchanting underwater world-themed paradise offering families boundless fun, activities and unique bonding experiences, delivered through the warm embrace of modern Thai hospitality. Our fun-filled island retreat presents modern facilities designed with family-centric activities in mind, comprising a stunning outdoor water complex with multiple attractions, including a swimming pool, kids' pool, meandering lazy river, and water playground, making it an unforgettable destination for all ages.

A multi-island destination wonderland, offering wholly distinct yet seamlessly connected travel experiences set around its mesmerising Indian Ocean lagoon. Guests are granted unprecedented access to two captivating Centara properties - the elegant Centara Grand Lagoon Resort Maldives, a sophisticated and tranquil haven of exclusive and immersive experiences; and the vibrant Centara Mirage Lagoon Resort Maldives, a family-centric underwater world-themed oasis. Within this united island sanctuary, guests can experience a rich tapestry of culinary wonders, exciting activities, and unparalleled relaxation, effortlessly intertwined with the stunning beauty of the Maldives and Centara's signature modern Thai hospitality.

#### **ACCOMMODATION**

- 145 rooms ranging from 45 to 196 sq.m and thoughtfully designed for family comfort
- Wide array of accommodation options includes the Beachfront Room, Overwater Villa, Overwater Pool Villa, and Beach House with Patio
- Bunk beds available in all Family room types
- All rooms feature a welcoming contemporary beach style, dining table and private outdoor bathtub, jacuzzi or pool
- · Connecting rooms and wheelchair-accessible rooms available

#### **FACILITIES & SERVICES**

- Outdoor water complex with swimming pools, lazy river, and water playground
- Award-winning SPA Cenvaree
- Fully-equipped fitness centre
- Kids' Club and Games room with onsite ice cream parlour





#### **RESTAURANTS & BARS**

• The Sailhouse international all-day dining with indoor/outdoor seating

Acqua a seafood-forward Italian osteria

• Suan Bua a modern twist on authentic Thai cuisine

• Mirage Beach Bar : a contemporary overwater bar serving Mediterranean mezzes

• Dolphin Bar a playful pool bar

• Scoops a mouthwatering ice cream bar







## ACCOMMODATION

ROOM FACTS AT A	GLANCE						IN-ROOM FI	EATU	RES												
ROOM TYPI	Ε	Number of rooms	Villa size (m²)	Balcony / Terrace size (m²)	Outdoor Pool / Jacuzzi size (m²)	Total living space (m?)	Maximum occupancy (AD + CH)	Bunk Bed	Hammock	Jacuzzi	Private Pool	Shower	Outdoor Shower	Outdoor Bathtub	Individually controlled air-conditioning	Minibar	Tea and coffee making facilities	In-room safe	Hairdryer	Complimentary wireless internet access	Destination Club Access
Mirage Panoramic Room	King	12	39.2	9.8		49	2AD + 2CH	•				•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	
Panoramic Lagoon Room with open-air bath	King / Hollywood Twin	8	35.2	9.8		45	2AD					•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mirage Beachfront Room	King	12	39.2	9.8		49	2AD + 2CH					•		•	•			•	•	•	
Beachfront Panoramic Room with open-air bath	King / Hollywood Twin	8	35.2	9.8		45	2AD					•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mirage Panoramic Room with Jacuzzi	King / Hollywood Twin	12	42.9	12.4		55.3	2AD + 2CH	•		•		•			•	•	•	•	•	•	
Mirage Beachfront Room with Jacuzzi	King / Hollywood Twin	12	42.9	12.4		55.3	2AD + 2CH	•		•		•			•	•	•	•	•	•	
Mirage Overwater Villa with Jacuzzi	King	26	39.2	20.7		59.9	2AD + 2CH	•	•	•		•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	
Overwater Villa with Jacuzzi	King / Hollywood Twin	10	34.4	20		54.4	2AD		•	•		•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mirage Overwater Sunset Villa with Jacuzzi	King / Hollywood Twin	24	41.5	22.6		64.1	2AD + 2CH	•	•	•		•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	
Overwater Sunrise Villa with Jacuzzi	King / Hollywood Twin	12	34.4	20		54.4	2AD		•	•		•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mirage Overwater Sunrise Pool Villa	King / Hollywood Twin	4	47.1	32.3	8	79.4	2AD + 2CH	•	•		•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Mirage Overwater Sunset Pool Villa	King / Hollywood Twin	5	47.1	32.3	8	79.4	2AD + 2CH	•	•		•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Four Bedroom Beach House with Patio	King / Hollywood Twin	4 Units	-	-		180	8AD or 4AD + 4CH					•			•	•	•	•	•	•	
Mirage Four Bedroom Beach House with Patio	King / Hollywood Twin	6 Units	-	-		196	8AD + 8CH	•				•			•	•	•	•	•	•	













# RESTAURANTS & BARS

VENUE	TYPE OF CUISINE	CAPACITY (SEATS)	OPENING HOURS
The Sailhouse	International buffet	272	
Acqua	Authentic Italian restaurant	88	
Suan Bua	Thai cuisine	112	
Mirage Beach Bar	Overwater Bar; Mediterranean Mezze Platters	-	
Dolphin Bar	Pool Bar; light bites and refreshments	-	
Scoops	Ice cream	-	
In-room Dining	Thai and international	-	



## ISLAND VILLA TYPE MAP



### ISLAND ZONING MAP

